Ticket No. Name

4
5
6

10
11
17
18
34
37
43
49
52
59
70
80
83
84
85
86
89
93
97
98

108

112

113

114

116

126

134

140

142

Colin Moore
Kevin Croft
Sereece Cliff
Annmarie Thistlethwaite
Louise Dacre
Sheona Foster
Lauren Guffogg
Louise Dacre
Shona Vanhorn
Sarah Hopper
Lauren Guffogg
Nicola Harris
Deanna Baker
Lauren Jones
Annmarie Thistlethwaite
Lauren Guffogg
Sarah Hopper
Sarah Hopper
Daniel Edwards
Harmish Mehmi
Colin Moore
Kevin Croft
Olivia Masih
Shanta Allen
Nicola Harris
Olivia Masih
Sereece Cliff
Lindsey Lannon
Louise Dacre
Louise Dacre
Amy Openshaw
Loucas Melanie

148
151
152
155
156
157
162
163
168
171
176
177
178
179
181
182
184
185
186
190
193
194
199
202
205
216
217
218
220
224
230
231

Ticket No. Name

Louise Dacre
Olivia Masih
Louise Dacre
Sarah Hopper
Shona Vanhorn
Lisa Hodgetts
Lisa Hodgetts
Loucas Melanie
Lisa Hodgetts
Loucas Melanie
Deborah Hamilton
Sheona Foster
Deborah Hamilton
Deborah Hamilton
Loucas Melanie
Sheona Foster
Deborah Hamilton
Lauren Guffogg
Louise Dacre
Kevin Croft
Lisa Hodgetts
Deborah Hamilton
Louise Dacre
Lisa Hodgetts
Deanna Baker
Louise Dacre
Deanna Baker
Olivia Masih
Colin Moore
Loucas Melanie
Olivia Masih

Joseph James

242
245
246
248
249
250
253
254
259
260
261
262
268
270
274
276
280
281
287
291
293
301
302
305
310
314
315
321
322
324
329
336

6in 1 bouncy castle

Ticket No. Name

Shona Vanhorn
Vikki Hodgkins
Kevin Croft
Sheona Foster
Loucas Melanie
Deanna Baker
Lauren Jones
Sarah Hopper
Deborah Hamilton
Louise Dacre
Louise Dacre
Colin Moore
Kevin Croft
Joseph James
Louise Dacre
Deborah Hamilton
Vikki Hodgkins
Lisa Hodgetts
Louise Dacre
Joseph James
Kevin Croft
Joseph James
Kevin Croft
Louise Dacre
Amy Openshaw
Vikki Hodgkins
Joseph James
Shona Vanhorn
Kyrie-jay Wood
Kevin Croft
Lisa Hodgetts
Kevin Croft

Total: 99

Draw: June 30, 2023 7:00 pm
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Ticket No.
338 Deborah Hamilton
345 Laura Holmes
349 Loucas Melanie

Total: 99 < Draw: June 30, 2023 7:00 pm Page 2 of 2




